TOOTELEHT

UD32Cl1

ubD32C1

Univers N, montaaZplaat + puutekate, 450x500

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250616141445

Univers N, montaazplaat + puutekate, 450x500

ETIM-teave:

With mounting plate
With cover
Sisseehitussiigavus
Height

Width

Depth

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

CE

Yes
Yes
125 mm
450 mm
500 mm
110 mm
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